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S ag a C up  E xp e rt

145 Mayhem  Racing Team 2:49.711 2  1 117.58 P roton Saga 4
K e i fi  O t h m a n

21 ST W angan Racing 2:51.192 3 1.481 2 1.481 116.56 P roton Saga 5
B oy  W on g - B o y  W on g

168 SMRT 2:51.285 3 0.093 3 1.574 116.50 P roton Saga 8
Ja y  C ho on g

118 Ngah Motorsports 2:54.344 2 3.059 4 4.633 114.46 P ro ton iswara 7
C h o o Y o ng  C h oo n- K ok  L ee  F o on

72 JNA  Racing Team 2:55.839 2 1.495 5 6.128 113.48 P roton Saga 7
A l if H a m dan -A l if H a m dan

132 Malkar Racing Team 2:56.348 4 0.509 6 6.637 113.16 P roton Saga 4
M o hd  N o o r B in  A b d  R a him

552 Lee  Boon Jun @ Tomm y 2:56.416 5 0.068 7 6.705 113.11 SAGA ISW ARA 8
L ee  B oo n J u n @  T o m m y

829 Fawste r 2:59.824 3 3.408 8 10.113 110.97 P roton Saga 3
Fa i d zi l  B i n  A la ng  A b du l  R a hm an

310 Lee  Hua-Nur Ariff 3:01.186 2 1.362 9 11.475 110.13 Iswara  1.5 8
L im  L ee  H u a -K h a i r  N u r A ri ff B in  M o h am e d R ad z a l i

525 Fauzi O thm an-Ham ka Abd Rahim  10 0.00 Saga 3
M u ha m m a d F au zi  O t h m a n -A ri l  H am k a A b d  R a him

160 Vikram  Se lvas ingam  11  Iswara Ae roback
V i k r am  S e lv as in ga m

816 Sm artro leum - Prodrag Em pireM  12  P roton Saga
M ah y ud in  K e li o n- A h m ad  F a uz i A bd ul  L a ti b

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdR a c e  D ire c to r

Publica tio n- tim eF a s te s t  t im e  :   2 : 4 7 . 03 5   in  la p   7   b y  nb r .  1 8 9 :  Mo m e n t u m  A u t o  Ga ra g e ( )

R e s u lt s:  w w w . g e t ra ce re s u lt s. c o m T im e k e e pin g  b y  :   T im e S e rv ice . n l

Ros land Kamarudin Maz ran Z ulkif ly
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522 SENG MO TORSPO RT 2:52.366 4  1 115.77 Saga 1.5 5
T a n  C h aw  W e i

233 Foo/Ken Fast Racing Team 2:54.036 4 1.670 2 1.670 114.66 P roton Saga 6
Fo o  Y c - K en  Y ap

106 Top Perform ance 2:54.984 4 0.948 3 2.618 114.04 P roton Saga 4
V i k ram

178 F Tuned Racing Team 2:55.432 3 0.448 4 3.066 113.75 P roton Saga 8
R i fke e  A b u  B a ka r  B a na fe e - N ur a dz h ar  B in  M o h a m e d  J o ha ri

322 Ngah Motorsports 2:55.743 5 0.311 5 3.377 113.55 P roton Saga 7
T a n  S e ng  L o c k -N e o C h ee  S i ng

169 SMRT 2:56.039 8 0.296 6 3.673 113.35 P roton Saga 8
S ye d  M oh d  R i z a l  B i n  S y ed  A b d ul  R ah m a n

10 Loco  Racing 2:56.433 6 0.394 7 4.067 113.10 PROTO N Saga 9
A h m ad  F a i zry -A h m a d  F a iz ry

247 Loco  Racing 2:56.591 2 0.158 8 4.225 113.00 PROTO N Saga 7
S h a m s ul  Z a hr in - J u za il i  J a s m ay

116 Ngah Motorsports 2:57.084 7 0.493 9 4.718 112.69 P roton Saga 7
S a m  S o n

280 Suresh Na idu 2:58.162 2 1.078 10 5.796 112.00 P roton Saga 7
S u r es h  N a idu

288 PajaOne Workshop 2:59.001 2 0.839 11 6.635 111.48 Saga 1.5 5
A s r i l B a ha ru dd in

850 PR IVATEER 2:59.850 4 0.849 12 7.484 110.95 P roton Saga 4
T h a m  G uo  S h ii

788 Meru Speed 2:59.893 5 0.043 13 7.527 110.93 P roton Saga 6
A l fi an  B i n A b d  R an i

678 Spike  Motorsports 3:01.568 6 1.675 14 9.202 109.90 P roton Saga 7
S a m ue l  Y o un g

113 Ngah Motorsports 3:01.622 2 0.054 15 9.256 109.87 P roton Saga 4
B oe y  C ha i  P ao  W ee i

353 Steven Ta i 3:02.612 4 0.990 16 10.246 109.27 P roton Saga 5
S t ev e n T a i

544 onesoulm otorsport 3:03.141 7 0.529 17 10.775 108.96 Saga 1.5 7
M u h am a d S ha h ri l  B i n A s m an -M o ha m ad  A li ff B i n  I s m a il

456 Loco  Racing 3:03.321 2 0.180 18 10.955 108.85 PROTO N Saga 6
F ar i d M o h a m a d  S an i

263 AM Racing Syndicate 3:04.162 2 0.841 19 11.796 108.35 P roton Saga 5
A h m a d  M ah a li l- K ha id i
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713 Penrite Beltenick 3:04.343 8 0.181 20 11.977 108.25 Saga 1.5 9
O l iv e r  Y on g C h ee  T a t- P o h H o on g L o o

712 Loco  Racing 3:05.245 6 0.902 21 12.879 107.72 PROTO N Saga 9
N a s ha r ud d in  B  A bd  A z i z-N uru l H us n a  B t N as h ar u dd in

150 O bsessed 3:07.457 8 2.212 22 15.091 106.45 Saga 8
N ic h o l as  O n g K i an  H ua t -W on g  H au  R ea n

882 Res Q  tune r 3:07.619 2 0.162 23 15.253 106.36 Saga 1.5 5
I s m a il  B i n I b ra him

125 LMC  Racing Team 3:07.677 5 0.058 24 15.311 106.33 P roton Saga 5
M uh a m m ad  A fiq  H a i k a l B in  H a ir ul  A zm i

477 Alban Raym ond de  Souza 3:11.035 6 3.358 25 18.669 104.46 Saga 1.5 7
A lb a n  R a ym o nd  d e  S o uz a

833 KSM Motorsport 3:11.690 2 0.655 26 19.324 104.10 P ro ton Iswara 7
C h o o i  K im  K at

12 Dworks Racing 3:13.188 7 1.498 27 20.822 103.29 Iswara 7
S o o n  R o ng  H au r

559 Desmond-D esmond 3:14.299 2 1.111 28 21.933 102.70 SAG A 12V 5
Y e w D es m on d -Y e w D es m ond

136 LMC  Racing Team 3:21.889 4 7.590 29 29.523 98.84 pro ton iswara 7
M uh a m m a d  E d z r in  B . O m a r

996 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 3:23.440 5 1.551 30 31.074 98.09 P roton Saga 6
L im  Y u  F u ng - L o w  M i ng  C h at

58 JNA  Racing Team  31  P roton Saga
N a v i n  K u m a r

131 Ma lka r Racing  32  P roton Saga
S a ifu l Z am r i B in  M a s ri p

732 Team  T3R  33  Saga 1.5
N g  H o i  Y ew - Ja rr yd  T an  W en  J i an

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdR a c e  D ire c to r

Publica tio n- tim eF a s te s t  t im e  :   2 : 4 7 . 03 5   in  la p   7   b y  nb r .  1 8 9 :  Mo m e n t u m  A u t o  Ga ra g e ( )

R e s u lt s:  w w w . g e t ra ce re s u lt s. c o m T im e k e e pin g  b y  :   T im e S e rv ice . n l

Ros land Kamarudin Maz ran Z ulkif ly

P ag e  3  of  5

www.getraceresults.com


M a lay sian S peed  F estiva l 20 17 -  R ou nd  5
Ig n itio n .m y

1 5  O cto ber  2 01 7

R e sul t o f P ra c t ice  &  Q ua l ify ing  S e ss io n 1

MS F

S e pa ng  -  5 5 4 3  m tr .

P o s N b r Nam e F a ste st In Di ffG a p Km /hCa r L a p s

S u p e r 1500

189 Mom entum Auto G arage 2:47.035 7  1 119.46 P ro ton Sa tria 7
R o c ky  S i ow  M o on  Y e w- W i l li a m  H o

32 MTRD  SING  BO Y RAC ING 2:48.827 2 1.792 2 1.792 118.20 Sa tria  Gti 5
S in g  B oy

378 Sm artroleum  - Rab Prodrag 2:49.112 5 0.285 3 2.077 118.00 Mira  G ino 3szve 6
M o h a m a d  S h ah ri l- S h am i r A iz an

141 SPRT Motorsports 2:51.042 3 1.930 4 4.007 116.67 Satria 4g91 8
S ye d  H ar i e r y -S uk r an  B i n A b L a t ib

122 Mom entum Auto G arage 2:51.182 4 0.140 5 4.147 116.57 P ro ton Sa tria 8
K e u  S i an  S h i

225 LMC  Racing Team 2:53.033 5 1.851 6 5.998 115.32 P ro ton Sa tria 9
M uh a m m ad  A m ir u l H a i k a l  B i n H a i ru l  A zm i

221 Chem lube Racing Teams 2:53.964 7 0.931 7 6.929 114.71 Pe rodua  Ke lisa 7
D an i e l  T a n -M o h am ed  H a fe z B i n  K am a ru di n

115 Soon Yee  Exhaust 2:54.594 6 0.630 8 7.559 114.29 P ro ton Sa tria 8
C h u a  B i ng  H o ng

778 Ngah Motorsports 2:55.120 4 0.526 9 8.085 113.95 Satria 4g91 7
G w e e  C hi  C h in

681 Ma autopart 2:58.615 3 3.495 10 11.580 111.72 Sa tria  4G91 1500 4
M u h am m ad  H a fis  B i n  M e s r an

688 Chemlube  RDS  11 0.00 Sa tria 4G15 2
L a u  K a h C ha i

201 4Flex Racing Team  12  P ro ton Sa tria
M oh d  F ad ly  H as him
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Jaz z C u p

146 Flex  Racing 2:50.822 5  1 116.82 Honda Jazz 8
M oh d  Y us o f B in  M u d a- C ho ng  T un  L un g

217 FTuned Racing-Piston P ro ject Team 2:51.181 6 0.359 2 0.359 116.57 Honda  Jazz G K  L15A 7
M u ha m ad  R o n i B in  R i s m a n

86 Sm artro leum - Prodrag KS tore 2:51.659 3 0.478 3 0.837 116.25 Honda Jazz 6
N az r ul  H a k im  A bd  M a ji d- M a hy u di n K e l io n

343 DK  Motorsports 3:02.430 6 10.771 4 11.608 109.38 Honda Jazz 7
M o h d  N o o rh a fid z i B i n A b du l  L a t iff- H e n d ra  E r ya w an  B in  M oh d  D om

Car 122, 218, 712 - Fas tes t Lap deleted f or overtaking under y ellow .
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